Delfin KUP 2024
Ada, 3/8/2024

Disciplina 8
03/08/2024 - 11:10

Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Otvoreno
Startna lista

Grupalod9

2
3
4
5
6

BAKO, Marta
CVIJANOVIC, Maja
SUMAN, Mia
DAMJANOVIC, Drina
MLADENOVIC, Tara

Grupa2o0d9

O~NO Ok~ WN -

KRMPOTIC, Sofija
MIHALJEVIC, Dunja
BACUJKOV, Anja
VUKASINOVIC, Emilija
PEREHINAC, Arina
ZEMUNSKI, Teodora
VUKMANOV SIMOKOV, Anja
RUDIC VRANIC, Iva

Grupa3od9

00 ~NO Ok WNPE

JOZO0, Boglarka

LETIC, Visnja
SAMOUKOVIC, Elena
TARBUK, Ana
CRNOGORAC, Nikalija
SEVIC, Kruna

MIRKOV, Vera
ATANACKOVIC, Teodora

Grupa4od 9

O~NOOOTB~WNPE

ILIC, Aleksandra
RUDINSKI, Helena
GAL, Zoé
BOJANIC, Sara
JOZO, Viktorija
DAVE, Bianca
HULO, Dora
ROMAKOV, Masa

Grupa5o0d9

0O ~NO O WN -

ZVEREVA, Polina
JANKQV, Vanja
ANDRIC, Nadja
LINKVIST, Elsa
VARESANI, Vedika
UGRENOVIC, Zeljana
STOJANOVIC, Lena
FACOL, Leona

G.R.

15  Spartak Prozivka
15  Spartak Prozivka
15  Spartak Prozivka
17  Proleter

16  Pvk Delfin Ada

17  PK"Spartak" Subotica
13  Spartak Prozivka

17  PK"Spartak" Subotica
17 PKArena 2015

15  Pvk Delfin Ada

14 Proleter

17  Spartak Prozivka

17  Spartak Prozivka

15 Pvk Delfin Ada

14  PK Arena 2015

16  Spartak Prozivka

12 Swim Star

16 PK"Spartak" Subotica
10  Pvk Delfin Ada

16  Proleter

14  Spartak Prozivka

14  Proleter

15 PK"Spartak" Subotica
14  Harkany HDSE 2011
15 PK"Spartak" Subotica
10  Pvk Delfin Ada

12 Ken

12 Pvk Delfin Ada

14  Velika Kikinda

11 PK Arena 2015
11  PK Arena 2015

13  Proleter
12  Ken
13 Ken
13 Proleter

15 Velika Kikinda
14  Spartak Prozivka

25555

325

1:20.52
1:04.88
1:08.00

56.00
49.64
48.78
46.42
48.32
48.88
50.71
50.21

45.35
44.27
44.00
42.73
43.49
44,22
45.00
45.61

42.10
41.59
40.85
40.34
40.43
40.97
41.65
42.48

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911
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Delfin KUP 2024
Ada, 3/8/2024

Disciplina 8, Zenski, 50m Slobodno/Free

Grupa 6 0d 9

0O ~NO O WN -

SIMIC, Lorena
SHAH, Havya
TARBUK, Milica
CULUM, Nikolina
TOMIC, Teodora
BELENZADA, Sara
BUDAI, Noemi
ANTUNOVIC, Stasa

Grupa7o0d9

O NO UL~ WDNPRE

MIHAJLOVIC, Mia
MICIN, Miljana
KICSI, Szonja
OTIENO, Zahra
SABO, Jovana
BOSNJAK, Katarina
DRAZIC, Magdalena
HOLI, Ana

Grupa8od 9

O~NOOOTB~WN P

MIHAJLOVIC, Olja
LUUSA, Daniela
BIKIC, Lena
POPAT, Isabella
DRAGAS, Andjelija
WAITHAKA, Nyokabi
COURT, Lily

KICSI, Debéra

Grupa9od 9

0O ~NO O WN -

TEVDENIC, Lena
SKENDEROVIC, Anja
CURCIN, Teodora
BALINT, Minja
MILICIC, Kristina
KOVAC, Luca Helena
CSABI, Krisztina
SABO, Reka

14
13
14
09
11
14
11
15

12
11
14
11
13
13
14
10

12
11
13
11
12
11
11
12

08
06
09
09

13
06
09

PK "Spartak" Subotica
Ken

Swim Star

PK Arena 2015

Velika Kikinda

PK "Spartak" Subotica
Velika Kikinda

Spartak Prozivka

PK "Spartak" Subotica

Velika Kikinda

Sellye VSK

Ken

Velika Kikinda

PK "Spartak" Subotica

Proleter

Plivacki klub "Startna kocka" Senta

PK "Spartak" Subotica
Ken

Velika Kikinda

Ken

PK "Spartak" Subotica
Ken

Ken

Sellye VSK

Plivacki klub Senta

PK "Spartak" Subotica
Velika Kikinda

Velika Kikinda

Velika Kikinda

PK "Spartak" Subotica
Plivacki klub Senta

PK "Spartak" Subotica

39.35
38.78
38.32
37.85
38.28
38.61
38.91
40.00

37.14
36.53
36.00
35.49
35.55
36.48
36.68
37.65

34.96
34.54
33.98
33.69
33.82
34.26
34.76
35.00

32.20
3177
30.93
29.56
30.29
31.76
32.10
32.38

Splash Meet Manager, 11.79911

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije
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